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Programme Name Certificate in Applied Learning (Vocational English) –  

English for Service Professionals (QF Level 3) 

Mode 2 

Cohort 2021-23 ECC 

Number of Class 1 

Class Code B 

ApL Tutor Ms Andrea Qi 

 

Module 3 Certificate in Applied Learning (Vocational English) – English for Service 

Professionals [Listening and Speaking] (QF Level 3), 50 hours 

Lesson Number Date Time Venue 

1 September 4, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm  

 

 

 

TIACC 

Woo Hon Fai  

Secondary School 

 

Address: 

No. 7 On Yin Street, 

Tsuen Wan 

2 September 11, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

3 September 18, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

4 September 25, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

5 October 2, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

6 October 9, 2021 (Typhoon) 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

7 October 16, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

8 October 23, 2021 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

9 October 30, 2021 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

10 November 6, 2021* 1:00pm to 5:00pm 

11 November 27, 2021 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

12 December 4, 2021 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

13 December 11, 2021 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

14 December 18, 2021 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

15 January 15, 2022 1:30pm to 5:00pm 

16 January 22, 2022** 1:00pm to 5:00pm 

*Listening, Grammar and Vocabulary Test  **Group Speaking Assessment 

 

Module 4: Certificate in Applied Learning (Vocational English) – English for Service 

Professionals [Reading and Writing] (QF Level 3), 50 hours 

Lesson Number Date Time Venue 

1 February 12, 2022 (Sat.) 

2:00pm to 5:00pm 

(Online: Zoom) 

 

 

 

 

TIACC 

Woo Hon Fai  

Secondary School 

 

Address: 

No. 7 On Yin Street, 

Tsuen Wan 

2 February 19, 2022 (Sat.) 

3 February 26, 2022 (Sat.) 

4 March 12, 2022 (Sat.) 

5 March 19, 2022 (Sat.) 

6 March 26, 2022 (Sat.) 

7 April 2, 2022 (Sat.) 

8 April 9, 2022 (Sat.) 

9 April 23, 2022 (Sat.) 

10 April 30, 2022 (Sat.) 

11 May 7, 2022 (Sat.)* 1:00pm to 5:00pm (F2F) 

12 May 14, 2022 (Sat.) 

2:00pm to 5:00pm (F2F) 
13 May 21, 2022 (Sat.) 

14 June 18, 2022 (Sat.) 

15 June 25, 2022 (Sat.) 

16 July 2, 2022 (Sat.)** 1:00pm to 5:00pm (F2F) 

*Reading, Grammar and Vocabulary Test **Writing Assessment  F2F = Face-to-Face 


